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Munitions India Limited
A Government Of India Enterprise
Ministry Of Defence
Pune, Maharashtra

CENTRALISED VENDOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that M/s TECHNOLOGICAL PRODUCTION CO-OPERATIVE SOCIETY LTD., 74-B UDYOG NAGAR KANPUR
UTTAR PRADESH is registered at Munitions India Limited for following ltems.

Sl.
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Factory / Unit

Ordnance Parachute Factory

Item Nomenclature Initial Date of
Registration
100% POLYESTER TAPE UD 12.7MM FOR SD 28-06-2013
PARA
100% POLYESTER TAPE UD 25MM FOR SD PARA | 28-06-2013
FABRICATION OF VARIOUS TYPE OF GARMENTS/ | 28-06-2013
TEXTILE ITEMS
NYLON TAPE 19MM 28-06-2013
NYLON TAPE 44MM 28-06-2013
TAPE ELASTIC 25MM 28-06-2013
TAPE ELASTIC 40MM 28-06-2013
TAPE NIWAR POLYESTER 13MM 28-06-2013
TAPE NIWAR POLYESTER 25MM 28-06-2013
TAPE NIWAR POLYESTER 50MM 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 13MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 19MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 25MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 38MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 51MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THICK 57MM OG 28-06-2013
TAPE NYLON THIN 13MM MEDIUM OG 28-06-2013
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18 TAPE NYLON THIN 19MM 28-06-2013
19 TAPE NYLON THIN 19MM OG 28-06-2013
20 TAPE NYLON THIN 51MM OG 28-06-2013
21 WEBBING NYLON 44MM 28-06-2013
22 17800N 28-06-2013
23 WEBBING NYLON BLUE 25MM 28-06-2013
24 WEBBING NYLON BLUE 38MM 28-06-2013
25 WEBBING NYLON BLUE 48MM 28-06-2013

Registration No. : AAAFT8657L

Initial Date of Registration . 28-06-2013

Downloaded at : 03/08/2025 11:49 pm

Conditions of Registration:

1. This Registration has been carried out based on self-declared documents furnished by Vendor.
Changes, if any, in Address or constitution of the Firm, major Machinery/Equipment or Technology should be intimated to the
Registration Authority immediately.

3. The Registration Authority reserves the right to cancel this Registration Certificate at any time.
Registration will be valid for 05 years with automatic renewal unless cancelled on account of administrative reasons.

This is a system generated certificate. Hence no separate signature is required.

NOTE: It is only a registration of vendor. It does not grant any special supply status to the Vendor. It is for the purpose of
participation in Tender process only.
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